
Homeschool

Lesson Plan

Bento Box

Geometry
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Connect the players!

What’s the shape called?
Can you calculate the missing angle 

and name the triangle type?

What’s the diameter and 
surface area of the circle?

900

300

600

600

r = 5

Shape:

Shape:

Shape: d = radius x 2     surface area = r2 x     (3.14)

Triangle

Triangle

900 + 1800+ =

600 + 1800+ =

Diameter = Surface Area = 


